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West-Mont Christian Academy
Tuition & Fee Schedule 2018-2019

It is our goal to make Christian Education affordable for every family.
Visit our tuition assistance web page at www.west-mont.org for more information.

Tuition
Grades 1-12 Approx. Monthly Amount
1% Child $665 (87,980/YR.)
2" Child $606 (87,270/YR.)

3 Child $519  ($6,230/YR.) Pay your full yearly family
Each additional child $441  (85,290/YR.) tuition by the dates below

3-Year-Old Preschool to receive a discount.
Half Day Rate $125  ($1,500/YR.)
Full-Day Rate $200 ($2,400/YR.) By Jan. 1, 2018 Save 5%

4-Year-Old Preschool By Feb. 1,2018 Save 4%
Half-Day Rate $200 ($2,400/YR.) By Mar. 1, 2018 Save 3%
Full—Day Rate $333  ($4,000/YR.) ByApr- 1,2018 Save 2%

Kindergarten By May 1, 2018 Save 1%
Half—Day Rate $421  ($5,050/YR.)
Full-Day Rate $545  (86,540/YR.) Other fees listed below are

Special NeedsTuition Monthly + Regular Tuition not eligible for the tuition
NILD Therapy $558  (86,700/YR.) discount.

Resource Room (1 class/day) $457  (85,480/YR.)

Resource Room (2 or more classes/ day) $633  (57,600/YR.)

Tuition Discounts

Tuition payment options Fees not included in tuition

* 12 monthly payments through FACTS, New Student Registration $100 per student
starting July 5, 2018 and ending June 5, 2019. Home School Registration $100 per student
Tuition amounts shown above. Book Fee $175 per student

Technology Fee $175 per family

bookk for additional . Athletics Fee $100 for 1** sport
See our bookkeeper for additiona FACTS payment options $75 for each addt’]

* 1 payment no later than July 1, 2018

Parents enrolling their students after July 1, 2018 are required Theater Fee $35 per production

to pay the full tuition at notification of acceptance or provide Registration fees are due upon registration. Bo ok and

the first monthly payment at acceptance and ICgIster for the Technology fees are due with your full tuition payment

Temaining payments through FACTS. or are added to your monthly FACTS payment.

For questions concerning tuition, please contact admissionswca@west-mont.org




